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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Denver, Univ. of 279 285 285 849

2 Brigham Young Univ. 293 295 279 867

3 Missouri, U. of 293 293 305 891

4 UC Davis 298 297 297 892

5 Memphis, Univ. of 295 299 301 895

6 Arkansas-Little Rock 304 287 307 898

7 Baylor University 308 297 302 907

8 Tulsa, University of 299 301 308 908

9 Colorado State Univ. 298 304 307 909

10 Texas Tech Univ 310 299 302 911

11 BYU - B 312 296 304 912

12 San Diego State Univ 306 317 303 926

13 North Texas, U. of 304 315 310 929

14 Northern Arizona U. 316 321 295 932

15 Northern Colorado 315 314 306 935

Ball State Univ. 309 316 310 935

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Rachel Newren BYU 70 69 67 206

2 Dawn Shockley Denver 70 70 69 209

3 Chelsea Benton CSU 71 69 71 211

4 Emily Hoeper Denver 69 70 75 214

5 Stephanie Sherlock Denver 68 73 74 215

Sara Wikstrom AR-L. Rock 71 68 76 215

7 Bryana Gregory UC Davis 75 68 73 216

Allison Martin Baylor 73 67 76 216

Anita Ojeda AR-L. Rock 73 71 72 216

10 Katie Kempter Denver 75 75 68 218

Natalia Jimenez BYUB 74 70 74 218

Jessica Yam Denver 72 72 74 218

13 Lauren Cheves N. Texas 69 73 77 219

Kim Johnson UC Davis 73 76 70 219

Chelsea Schriewer Missouri 71 72 76 219

Stacey Tate Memphis 69 74 76 219

17 Kallie Harrison Ball State 75 71 75 221

Juli W. Erekson BYU 73 75 73 221

Maddie Augustsson Missouri 74 70 77 221

20 Ashley Childers BYU 81 74 67 222

Leisl Hasbrouck Tulsa 71 77 74 222

*Sara Djos Denver 74 73 75 222
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Fin. School Scores
1 Denver, Univ. of 279 285 285 849 -15

2 Brigham Young Univ. 293 295 279 867 +3

3 Missouri, U. of 293 293 305 891 +27

4 UC Davis 298 297 297 892 +28

5 Memphis, Univ. of 295 299 301 895 +31

6 Arkansas-Little Rock 304 287 307 898 +34

7 Baylor University 308 297 302 907 +43

8 Tulsa, University of 299 301 308 908 +44

9 Colorado State Univ. 298 304 307 909 +45

10 Texas Tech Univ 310 299 302 911 +47

11 BYU - B 312 296 304 912 +48

12 San Diego State Univ 306 317 303 926 +62

13 North Texas, U. of 304 315 310 929 +65

14 Northern Arizona U. 316 321 295 932 +68

15 Northern Colorado 315 314 306 935 +71

Ball State Univ. 309 316 310 935 +71
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Rachel Newren BYU 70 69 67 206 -10

2 Dawn Shockley Denver 70 70 69 209 -7

3 Chelsea Benton CSU 71 69 71 211 -5

4 Emily Hoeper Denver 69 70 75 214 -2

5 Stephanie Sherlock Denver 68 73 74 215 -1

Sara Wikstrom AR-L. Rock 71 68 76 215 -1

7 Bryana Gregory UC Davis 75 68 73 216 E

Allison Martin Baylor 73 67 76 216 E

Anita Ojeda AR-L. Rock 73 71 72 216 E

10 Katie Kempter Denver 75 75 68 218 +2

Natalia Jimenez BYUB 74 70 74 218 +2

Jessica Yam Denver 72 72 74 218 +2

13 Lauren Cheves N. Texas 69 73 77 219 +3

Kim Johnson UC Davis 73 76 70 219 +3

Chelsea Schriewer Missouri 71 72 76 219 +3

Stacey Tate Memphis 69 74 76 219 +3

17 Kallie Harrison Ball State 75 71 75 221 +5

Juli W. Erekson BYU 73 75 73 221 +5

Maddie Augustsson Missouri 74 70 77 221 +5

20 Ashley Childers BYU 81 74 67 222 +6

Leisl Hasbrouck Tulsa 71 77 74 222 +6

*Sara Djos Denver 74 73 75 222 +6

23 Megan Dowdy Texas Tech 77 71 75 223 +7

*Michelle Morgan Missouri 72 76 75 223 +7

25 Cameron Barber Memphis 75 79 70 224 +8

26 Danielle von Arnim BYU 74 77 74 225 +9

Anna Rehnholm Baylor 74 78 73 225 +9

Alexis Edwards BYU 76 77 72 225 +9

29 Julia Potter Missouri 73 78 75 226 +10

Hannah Burke Baylor 82 69 75 226 +10

Jee Park UC Davis 75 76 75 226 +10

Stephanie Wavro Missouri 75 74 77 226 +10

33 Daphne Vines BYUB 78 74 75 227 +11

Sophia Choi No Arizona 75 80 72 227 +11

35 Ashleigh Odgers Tulsa 78 75 75 228 +12

36 Michaela Cavener Tulsa 73 79 77 229 +13

Dawn Marie Conaty Memphis 76 76 77 229 +13

Tara Goedeken Tulsa 77 70 82 229 +13

Gloriana Soto Texas Tech 77 76 76 229 +13

40 Hannah Summerhays BYUB 84 73 73 230 +14

Rachel Larson Memphis 75 72 83 230 +14

Melissa Fahey Texas Tech 78 79 73 230 +14
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43 Brynn Anderson Texas Tech 78 74 79 231 +15

Heather Wilson S.Diego St 78 78 75 231 +15

Bethany Leclair No Arizona 76 83 72 231 +15

Anna Booth S.Diego St 77 81 73 231 +15

47 Natalie Stone CSU 79 77 76 232 +16

Brittany Smith UC Davis 75 77 80 232 +16

49 Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 76 78 79 233 +17

50 Jenny Henderson N Colorado 79 79 76 234 +18

Ellen Hoeper Missouri 79 77 78 234 +18

Stefanie Ferguson CSU 73 79 82 234 +18

Rosalyn Kim Texas Tech 78 78 78 234 +18

Sarah Windlan Ball State 77 78 79 234 +18

55 Kathryn O'Rourke Memphis 80 77 78 235 +19

Mallory Fraiche AR-L. Rock 83 72 80 235 +19

Heather Daviner N Colorado 80 77 78 235 +19

Shayna Godfrey N Colorado 81 82 72 235 +19

59 Halli Jo Richards N. Texas 81 79 76 236 +20

Tara Lambright N. Texas 76 80 80 236 +20

61 Ali Carter No Arizona 82 81 74 237 +21

Kasey Claussen CSU 75 79 83 237 +21

*Devon Unkeless Denver 82 78 77 237 +21

64 Regina Rodriguez N Colorado 78 80 80 238 +22

Amy Roberts Ball State 78 84 76 238 +22

Kelley Newton N Colorado 78 78 82 238 +22

Camille Gardner BYUB 76 79 83 238 +22

68 Megan Chapman CSU 79 82 78 239 +23

Jamie Oliver S.Diego St 79 80 80 239 +23

Christina Petersson AR-L. Rock 79 76 84 239 +23

Sheridan Graham AR-L. Rock 81 79 79 239 +23

72 Natalie Hocott Baylor 79 84 78 241 +25

Eryn Williams UC Davis 85 77 79 241 +25

74 *Amanda Martinez Texas Tech 78 76 88 242 +26

75 Maggie Noel N. Texas 78 83 82 243 +27

Chelsie Flannery Ball State 80 83 80 243 +27

77 Vicki Power No Arizona 84 77 83 244 +28

78 Jordan Rose N. Texas 84 85 77 246 +30

79 Holly Jones Ball State 79 87 82 248 +32

Heather Jabczenski No Arizona 83 88 77 248 +32

Stephanie Waters Baylor 85 83 80 248 +32

82 Shayla Forsey BYUB 88 84 82 254 +38

83 Laura Beth Bevill Tulsa 86 85 86 257 +41

84 *Alana Maiello BYU 90 87 84 261 +45
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DQ Jackie Kazarian S.Diego St 75 DQ 76
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1 Denver, Univ. of 279 285 285 849

2 Dawn Shockley 70 70 69 209

4 Emily Hoeper 69 70 75 214

T  5 Stephanie Sherlock 68 73 74 215

T 10 Katie Kempter 75 75 68 218

T 10 Jessica Yam 72 72 74 218

2 Brigham Young Univ. 293 295 279 867

1 Rachel Newren 70 69 67 206

T 17 Juli W. Erekson 73 75 73 221

T 20 Ashley Childers 81 74 67 222

T 26 Danielle von Arnim 74 77 74 225

T 26 Alexis Edwards 76 77 72 225

3 Missouri, U. of 293 293 305 891

T 13 Chelsea Schriewer 71 72 76 219

T 17 Maddie Augustsson 74 70 77 221

T 29 Julia Potter 73 78 75 226

T 29 Stephanie Wavro 75 74 77 226

T 50 Ellen Hoeper 79 77 78 234

4 UC Davis 298 297 297 892

T  7 Bryana Gregory 75 68 73 216

T 13 Kim Johnson 73 76 70 219

T 29 Jee Park 75 76 75 226

T 47 Brittany Smith 75 77 80 232

T 72 Eryn Williams 85 77 79 241

5 Memphis, Univ. of 295 299 301 895

T 13 Stacey Tate 69 74 76 219

25 Cameron Barber 75 79 70 224

T 36 Dawn Marie Conaty 76 76 77 229

T 40 Rachel Larson 75 72 83 230

T 55 Kathryn O'Rourke 80 77 78 235

6 Arkansas-Little Rock 304 287 307 898

T  5 Sara Wikstrom 71 68 76 215

T  7 Anita Ojeda 73 71 72 216

T 55 Mallory Fraiche 83 72 80 235

T 68 Christina Petersson 79 76 84 239

T 68 Sheridan Graham 81 79 79 239
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7 Baylor University 308 297 302 907

T  7 Allison Martin 73 67 76 216

T 26 Anna Rehnholm 74 78 73 225

T 29 Hannah Burke 82 69 75 226

T 72 Natalie Hocott 79 84 78 241

T 79 Stephanie Waters 85 83 80 248

8 Tulsa, University of 299 301 308 908

T 20 Leisl Hasbrouck 71 77 74 222

35 Ashleigh Odgers 78 75 75 228

T 36 Michaela Cavener 73 79 77 229

T 36 Tara Goedeken 77 70 82 229

83 Laura Beth Bevill 86 85 86 257

9 Colorado State Univ. 298 304 307 909

3 Chelsea Benton 71 69 71 211

T 47 Natalie Stone 79 77 76 232

T 50 Stefanie Ferguson 73 79 82 234

T 61 Kasey Claussen 75 79 83 237

T 68 Megan Chapman 79 82 78 239

10 Texas Tech Univ 310 299 302 911

T 23 Megan Dowdy 77 71 75 223

T 36 Gloriana Soto 77 76 76 229

T 40 Melissa Fahey 78 79 73 230

T 43 Brynn Anderson 78 74 79 231

T 50 Rosalyn Kim 78 78 78 234

11 BYU - B 312 296 304 912

T 10 Natalia Jimenez 74 70 74 218

T 33 Daphne Vines 78 74 75 227

T 40 Hannah Summerhays 84 73 73 230

T 64 Camille Gardner 76 79 83 238

82 Shayla Forsey 88 84 82 254

12 San Diego State Univ 306 317 303 926

T 43 Heather Wilson 78 78 75 231

T 43 Anna Booth 77 81 73 231

49 Alana Erlandson 76 78 79 233

T 68 Jamie Oliver 79 80 80 239

DQ Jackie Kazarian 75 DQ 76
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13 North Texas, U. of 304 315 310 929

T 13 Lauren Cheves 69 73 77 219

T 59 Halli Jo Richards 81 79 76 236

T 59 Tara Lambright 76 80 80 236

T 75 Maggie Noel 78 83 82 243

78 Jordan Rose 84 85 77 246

14 Northern Arizona U. 316 321 295 932

T 33 Sophia Choi 75 80 72 227

T 43 Bethany Leclair 76 83 72 231

T 61 Ali Carter 82 81 74 237

77 Vicki Power 84 77 83 244

T 79 Heather Jabczenski 83 88 77 248

T 15 Northern Colorado 315 314 306 935

T 50 Jenny Henderson 79 79 76 234

T 55 Heather Daviner 80 77 78 235

T 55 Shayna Godfrey 81 82 72 235

T 64 Regina Rodriguez 78 80 80 238

T 64 Kelley Newton 78 78 82 238

T 15 Ball State Univ. 309 316 310 935

T 17 Kallie Harrison 75 71 75 221

T 50 Sarah Windlan 77 78 79 234

T 64 Amy Roberts 78 84 76 238

T 75 Chelsie Flannery 80 83 80 243

T 79 Holly Jones 79 87 82 248

Fin. Name School Scores
T 20 Sara Djos Denver 74 73 75 222

T 23 Michelle Morgan Missouri 72 76 75 223

T 61 Devon Unkeless Denver 82 78 77 237

74 Amanda Martinez Texas Tech 78 76 88 242

84 Alana Maiello BYU 90 87 84 261
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 400 4.38 4.42 4.34 4.38

2 5 537 5.07 5.06 5.22 5.12

3 4 414 4.28 4.12 4.41 4.27

4 3 154 3.29 3.15 3.21 3.22

5 3 197 3.62 3.63 3.47 3.57

6 4 258 4.13 4.17 3.93 4.07

7 4 385 4.52 4.52 4.56 4.54

8 4 342 4.36 4.57 4.22 4.39

9 5 523 5.15 5.21 5.21 5.19

10 4 403 4.41 4.43 4.13 4.32

11 5 497 4.88 4.93 4.95 4.92

12 4 385 4.44 4.36 4.71 4.50

13 3 135 3.33 3.20 3.14 3.22

14 4 370 4.11 4.18 4.25 4.18

15 4 368 4.31 4.18 4.21 4.23

16 4 390 4.33 4.31 4.51 4.38

17 3 155 3.32 3.33 3.26 3.30

18 5 486 5.04 4.98 4.89 4.97

Total 72 6399 76.96 76.75 76.64 76.78

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 400 18 130 99 6 1

2 5 537 1 35 156 57 5

3 4 414 1 18 158 67 8 2

4 3 154 25 152 74 2 1

5 3 197 11 108 114 20 1

6 4 258 1 44 154 45 10

7 4 385 14 108 118 12 2

8 4 342 23 139 71 15 6

9 5 523 1 29 156 61 4 3

10 4 403 19 152 69 12 2

11 5 497 2 72 134 39 6 1

12 4 385 15 127 87 21 4

13 3 135 22 162 62 7 1

14 4 370 40 146 56 9 3

15 4 368 20 160 69 5

16 4 390 1 18 134 89 8 4

17 3 155 1 20 154 62 14 3

18 5 486 2 57 148 41 6

Total 72 6399 10 500 2578 1280 170 34
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Maddie Augustsson Missouri 2.83 -2 Hannah Summerhays BYUB 1

Emily Hoeper Denver 2.83 -2 Jee Park UC Davis 1

Dawn Shockley Denver 2.92 -1 Bryana Gregory UC Davis 1

Allison Martin Baylor 3.00 E Jenny Henderson N Colorado 1

Stacey Tate Memphis 3.00 E Katie Kempter Denver 1

Julia Potter Missouri 3.00 E Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 1

Brynn Anderson Texas Tech 3.00 E Lauren Cheves N. Texas 1

Leisl Hasbrouck Tulsa 3.00 E Alexis Edwards BYU 1

Chelsea Benton CSU 3.08 +1 Rachel Newren BYU 1

Cameron Barber Memphis 3.08 +1 Allison Martin Baylor 1

Jamie Oliver S.Diego St 3.08 +1

Mallory Fraiche AR-L. Rock 3.08 +1

Jenny Henderson N Colorado 3.08 +1

Kim Johnson UC Davis 3.08 +1

Jackie Kazarian S.Diego St 3.13 +1

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Rachel Newren BYU 3.77 -7 Rachel Newren BYU 16

Sara Wikstrom AR-L. Rock 3.90 -3 Bryana Gregory UC Davis 15

Chelsea Schriewer Missouri 3.93 -2 Stephanie Sherlock Denver 15

Dawn Shockley Denver 3.97 -1 Dawn Shockley Denver 13

Anita Ojeda AR-L. Rock 4.00 E Anita Ojeda AR-L. Rock 12

Chelsea Benton CSU 4.03 +1 Chelsea Benton CSU 12

Anna Rehnholm Baylor 4.07 +2 Emily Hoeper Denver 11

Allison Martin Baylor 4.07 +2 Sara Wikstrom AR-L. Rock 10

Katie Kempter Denver 4.07 +2 Lauren Cheves N. Texas 10

Jessica Yam Denver 4.07 +2 Chelsea Schriewer Missouri 10

Kim Johnson UC Davis 4.07 +2 Natalia Jimenez BYUB 9

A Group Tied at 4.10 +3 Danielle von Arnim BYU 9

Allison Martin Baylor 9

A Group Tied at 8

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Bryana Gregory UC Davis 4.25 -9 Jessica Yam Denver 40

Chelsea Benton CSU 4.42 -7 Stacey Tate Memphis 39

Stephanie Sherlock Denver 4.42 -7 Anna Rehnholm Baylor 39

Rachel Newren BYU 4.50 -6 Kim Johnson UC Davis 38

Juli W. Erekson BYU 4.58 -5 Stephanie Wavro Missouri 38

Dawn Shockley Denver 4.58 -5 Cameron Barber Memphis 38

Ashley Childers BYU 4.67 -4 Devon Unkeless Denver 37

Anna Booth S.Diego St 4.67 -4 Natalie Stone CSU 37

Katie Kempter Denver 4.67 -4 Sara Wikstrom AR-L. Rock 36

Natalia Jimenez BYUB 4.67 -4 Sara Djos Denver 36

Daphne Vines BYUB 4.67 -4 Leisl Hasbrouck Tulsa 36

A Group Tied at 4.75 -3 Megan Dowdy Texas Tech 36

Juli W. Erekson BYU 36

A Group Tied at 35
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Denver, Univ. of 3.12 +7 UC Davis 2

Missouri, U. of 3.20 +12 Brigham Young Univ. 2

Texas Tech Univ 3.22 +13 BYU - B 1

Memphis, Univ. of 3.23 +14 Northern Colorado 1

Arkansas-Little Rock 3.25 +15 Denver, Univ. of 1

Tulsa, University of 3.27 +16 San Diego State Univ 1

UC Davis 3.27 +16 North Texas, U. of 1

San Diego State Univ 3.32 +18 Baylor University 1

Brigham Young Univ. 3.35 +21

Colorado State Univ. 3.35 +21

Ball State Univ. 3.38 +23

North Texas, U. of 3.40 +24

Northern Arizona U. 3.42 +25

Northern Colorado 3.43 +26

A Group Tied at 3.47 +28

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Denver, Univ. of 4.06 +9 Denver, Univ. of 52

Brigham Young Univ. 4.11 +16 Brigham Young Univ. 48

Missouri, U. of 4.20 +30 UC Davis 39

Memphis, Univ. of 4.23 +34 Arkansas-Little Rock 38

Arkansas-Little Rock 4.25 +38 Missouri, U. of 35

Baylor University 4.27 +40 Texas Tech Univ 32

UC Davis 4.32 +48 Colorado State Univ. 32

Texas Tech Univ 4.33 +50 Memphis, Univ. of 29

Colorado State Univ. 4.36 +54 BYU - B 26

Tulsa, University of 4.39 +59 Tulsa, University of 25

BYU - B 4.41 +61 North Texas, U. of 23

San Diego State Univ 4.41 +58 San Diego State Univ 22

Northern Arizona U. 4.43 +65 Baylor University 22

Northern Colorado 4.44 +66 Northern Colorado 21

North Texas, U. of 4.45 +68 A Group Tied at 18

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Denver, Univ. of 4.63 -22 Denver, Univ. of 173

Brigham Young Univ. 4.70 -18 Memphis, Univ. of 166

UC Davis 4.83 -10 Baylor University 164

Colorado State Univ. 4.97 -2 Brigham Young Univ. 163

BYU - B 4.97 -2 Missouri, U. of 162

San Diego State Univ 5.02 +1 Tulsa, University of 152

Missouri, U. of 5.07 +4 Texas Tech Univ 151

Texas Tech Univ 5.07 +4 Northern Arizona U. 150

Baylor University 5.13 +8 BYU - B 148

North Texas, U. of 5.13 +8 UC Davis 147

Northern Colorado 5.13 +8 Arkansas-Little Rock 145

Memphis, Univ. of 5.15 +9 Ball State Univ. 144

Tulsa, University of 5.17 +10 Colorado State Univ. 144

Arkansas-Little Rock 5.18 +11 Northern Colorado 142

Ball State Univ. 5.20 +12 San Diego State Univ 142


